Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 5 Men, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
1.3.2014 - 16:20 Results
Points: FINA 2010
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
11 years
1. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.25 221 34.34 39.91
2. MARKOV, Bogdan 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.85 216 35.39 39.46
3. DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.93 177 36.72 43.21
4. TANJEVIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.35 174 37.27 43.08
5. NIKOLIC, Filip 03  Crvena Zvezda 1:23.14 157 39.13 44.01
6. BOJOVIC, Dimitrije 03 PK,,Barakuda" 1:23.33 156 38.97 44.36
7. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.63 155 39.39 44.24
8. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.89 153 40.65 43.24
9. JOSIC, Vuk 03  Vracar 1:25.52 145 39.92 45.60
10. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.59 144 40.67 44.92
11. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.50 140 38.87 47.63
12. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03  Vracar 1:27.39 135 40.16 47.23
13. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:28.14 132 40.39 47.75
14. MARINKOVIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:28.25 132 42.54 45.71
15. MAKRIS, Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 1:28.48 131 40.71 47.77
16. MARKOVIC, Stefan 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:28.78 129 41.18 47.60
17. ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.99 128 41.36 47.63
18. MARUSIC, Lazar 03  Vracar 1:29.39 127 43.44 45.95
19. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.72 125 43.52 46.20
20. KOJOVIC, Nikola 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.20 119 41.78 49.42
21. MISAILOVIC, Jakov 03  Vracar 1:32.34 115 45.53 46.81
22. RISTIC, Vukasin 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:35.59 103 45.73 49.86
23. VUKOVIC, Nikola 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:38.18 95 46.89 51.29
24. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:38.25 95 43.29 54.96
25. CVETKOVIC, David 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:38.36 95 44.58 53.78
26. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:38.77 94 45.07 53.70
27. PERISIC, Stefan 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:40.29 89 44.85 55.44
28. RADIVOJEVIC, Milan 03  Crvena Zvezda 1:40.53 89 46.79 53.74
29. MACAK, Sergej 03  Crvena Zvezda 1:40.65 89 46.79 53.86
30. SOLDO, Peter 03  Vracar 1:41.06 87 45.21 55.85
31. RAKOVIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 1:41.41 87 44,72 56.69
32. KECOJEVIC, Branko 03  Vracar 1:51.43 65 50.81  1:00.62
33. GUZIJAN, Momcilo 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:53.81 61 53.82 59.99
DSQ KILIBARDA, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.06
DSQ LUKIC, Strahinja 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 59.89
12 years
1. KISIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.98 315 31.89 34.09
2. SPAIC, Nikola 02  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:06.75 305 31.06 35.69
3. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.42 283 32.83 35.59
4. GACIC, Andreja 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.44 283 32.49 35.95
5. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02  PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:08.92 277 33.36 35.56
6. TOMIC, Matija 02  Vracar 1:12.32 239 33.83 38.49
7. TERZIC, Stefan 02  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:13.63 227 35.83 37.80
8. RADONUJIC, Slobodan 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.79 216 35.37 39.42
9. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:15.01 215 35.21 39.80
10. GACIC, Matija 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.83 208 35.68 40.15
11. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.85 199 37.00 39.85
12. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.25 182 36.64 42.61
13. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:21.50 167 37.73 43.77
14. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:22.50 161 39.63 42.87
15. MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:24.74 149 40.79 43.95
16. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:25.34 146 38.67 46.67
17. SINDJELIC, Filip 02  PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:25.45 145 39.41 46.04
18. LEPOJEVIC, Milan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.21 132 40.84 47.37
19. HATIC, Ivan 02  Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:28.83 129 42.76 46.07
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 5, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 12 years

Rank

20. RADOSAVLJIEVIC, Matija
21. STANIC, Nikola
22. JOVANOVIC, Djordje
23. ANDJELKOVIC, Marko
24. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
25. PAUNKOVIC, Dusan
26. VUKADIN, Nemanja
27. MAJSTOROVIC, Andrej

DSQ SERGEJEV, lvan

DSQ NIKOLIC, Nikola

DSQ PLANIC, Nemanja

13 years

1. STANKOVIC, Lazar

2. DZIPKOVIC, llija

3. SVILAR, Milos

4, MARJANOVIC, Pavle

5. SAPONJIC, Igor

6. LAZIC, Mihajlo

7. PERISIN, Marko

8. MITROVSKI, Aleksa

9. ROGAN, Nikola
10. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar
11. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan
12. BRANKOVIC, Filip
13. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan
14. DJOKIC, Lazar

DSQ CANEPA, Ivan

14 years

1. MATIC, Djurdje
2. MATIC, Aleksa
3. BABIC S., Dusan
4. ZLATIC, Nemanja
5. BABIC, M.Dusan
6. RADOVANOVIC, Luka
7. STANISAVIC, Jovan
8. MITROVIC, Arsenije
9. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar
10. STANOJEVIC, Ivan
11. DJAJIC, Matija
12. BANICEVIC, Nikola
13. BULAT, Pavle
14. MILOSEVIC, Pavle
DSQ RISTIJEVIC, Vasilije

15 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Stefan

2. SPASIC, Djordje

3. DEJANOVIC, David

4. MARKOVIC, Mateja

5. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije
6. MIJALCIC, Stefan

7. DOKMANOVIC, Luka

8. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa
9. MATIC, Strahinja

10. GAJIC, Filip

11. TERZIC, Nemanja

12. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola

YB

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda”

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

Vracar

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK ,,Barakuda"

Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda”

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Time

1:29.39
1:30.02
1:31.57
1:34.25
1:34.31
1:36.26
1:39.09
1:45.03

1:04.31
1:06.09
1:08.54
1:10.12
1:10.14
1:11.81
1:12.69
1:13.08
1:13.69
1:15.63
1:22.12
1:22.42
1:27.75
1:28.24

58.00

58.91
1:00.55
1:03.09
1:03.72
1:07.83
1:08.60
1:09.07
1:10.82
1:11.41
1:16.66
1:17.22
1:24.57
1:26.61

56.00
57.09
58.45
58.94
59.06
1:00.22
1:00.88
1:01.39
1:01.52
1:04.87
1:05.48
1:06.90

Pts

127
124
118
108
108
101

93

78

341
314
281
263
263
245
236
232
226
209
163
162
134
132

465
443
408
361
350
290
281
275
255
249
201
197
150
139

516
487
454
443
440
415
402
392
389
332
323
303

50m

40.82
41.26
43.98
43.64
42.51
42.89
44.90
48.38
45.92
41.37
39.25

30.05
30.75

34.20
33.07
33.14
34.73
34.34
35.69
35.64
39.01
40.38
40.52
41.09
37.43

28.19
28.32
28.98
30.16
29.29
32.10
32.43
33.39
34.35
32.95
36.42
36.65
41.21
39.89
31.49

26.30
27.28
27.99
28.26
28.28
28.68
28.97

29.68
30.86
31.39
32.06

100m

48.57
48.76
47.59
50.61
51.80
53.37
54.19
56.65

34.26
35.34

35.92
37.07
38.67
37.96
38.74
38.00
39.99
43.11
42.04
47.23
47.15

29.81
30.59
31.57
32.93
34.43
35.73
36.17
35.68
36.47
38.46
40.24
40.57
43.36
46.72

29.70
29.81
30.46
30.68
30.78
31.54
31.91

31.84
34.01
34.09
34.84
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 5, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 15 years

Rank

13. MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo
14. MISAILOVIC, Rastko
15. PANTIC, David

16. NIKOLIC, Strahinja
17. PANTIC, Danijel

18. DJORDJEVIC, Sava
19. SIMIC, Pavle

16 years

ADZIC, Bosko
PAVLOVIC, Radojica
SIMIC, Kosta
DJURDJEVIC, Mladen
RISTIC, Igor
PETROVSKI, Branislav
MICUNOVIC, Strahinja
GUCONIC, Nenad
PERISIC, Uros

10. STANKOVIC, Ivan
DSQ MILICEVIC, Ognjen

©COoNOOMWNE

17 years

1. MIRKOVIC, Andrija
RADULOQVIC, Uros
PODUNAVAC, Slobodan
GLIGORIC, Mihailo
SAMARDZIJA, Aleksandar
VLAJKOVIC, Mihajlo
PIJEVIC, Matija

No oM wnN

18 years and older

PEJOVIC, Pavle
TAPIC, Nemanja
VIDOVIC, Djuro
LAKOVIC, Pavle
KOSTIC, Nikola
RADULOVIC, Bosko
BATIC, Nikola
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan
KARAN, Petar

©OoNoOOM~WNE

11 years and older

PEJOVIC, Pavle
TAPIC, Nemanja
VIDOVIC, Djuro
ADZIC, Bosko
LAKQVIC, Pavle
KOSTIC, Nikola
PAVLOVIC, Radojica
LAZAREVIC, Stefan
SPASIC, Djordje
RADULOVIC, Bosko
MATIC, Djurdje

12. DEJANOVIC, David
13. SIMIC, Kosta

14. MATIC, Aleksa

15. MARKOVIC, Mateja
16. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije

=

CoOxxNOAWN

YB

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
97
97

96
96
94
96
96
96
95
96
93

96
96
94
98
96
96
98
99
99
96
00
99
98
00
99
99

Vracar

Vracar

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plavi Talas

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Vracar

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Vracar

PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda”

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd

Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd
Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Time

1:07.74
1:08.07
1:12.02
1:12.12
1:13.76
1:20.21
1:25.70

55.44

55.65

58.57
1:00.43
1:05.97
1:07.38
1:07.94
1:09.19
1:09.99
1:16.28

1:02.51
1:03.29
1:06.84
1:07.22
1:11.15
1:11.74
1:17.46

54.42
55.22
55.23
55.57
55.63
58.00
1:00.06
1:00.11
1:03.06

54.42
55.22
55.23
55.44
55.57
55.63
55.65
56.00
57.09
58.00
58.00
58.45
58.57
58.91
58.94
59.06

Pts

291
287
242
241
226
175
144

532
526
451
411
316
296
289
274
264
204

371
358
303
298
251
245
195

563
539
538
528
527
465
418
417
361

563
539
538
532
528
527
526
516
487
465
465
454
451
443
443
440

50m

32.02
31.68
33.05
33.43
33.20
37.28
39.65

27.00
26.78
27.57
27.46
31.72
32.33
31.93
33.58
32.30
35.26
36.34

29.45
29.82
31.20
29.54
34.51
34.50
36.95

25.97
26.57
26.48
27.05
27.14
27.66
29.05
28.51
29.26

25.97
26.57
26.48
27.00
27.05
27.14
26.78
26.30
27.28
27.66
28.19
27.99
27.57
28.32
28.26
28.28

100m

35.72
36.39
38.97
38.69
40.56
42.93
46.05

28.44
28.87
31.00
32.97
34.25
35.05
36.01
35.61
37.69
41.02

33.06
33.47
35.64
37.68
36.64
37.24
40.51

28.45
28.65
28.75
28.52
28.49
30.34
31.01
31.60
33.80

28.45
28.65
28.75
28.44
28.52
28.49
28.87
29.70
29.81
30.34
29.81
30.46
31.00
30.59
30.68
30.78
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 5, Men, 100m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

BATIC, Nikola
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan
MIJALCIC, Stefan
DJURDJEVIC, Mladen
BABIC S., Dusan
DOKMANOVIC, Luka
DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa
MATIC, Strahinja
MIRKOQVIC, Andrija
KARAN, Petar

ZLATIC, Nemanja
RADULOVIC, Uros
BABIC, M.Dusan
STANKOVIC, Lazar
GAJIC, Filip

TERZIC, Nemanja
RISTIC, Igor

KISIC, Aleksa
DZIPKQVIC, llija
SPAIC, Nikola
PODUNAVAC, Slobodan
NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
GLIGORIC, Mihailo
PETROVSKI, Branislav
MILADINQVIC, Mihajlo
RADOVANOVIC, Luka
MICUNOVIC, Strahinja
MISAILOVIC, Rastko
ISAKOVIC, Dusan
GACIC, Andreja
SVILAR, Milos
STANISAVIC, Jovan
LESENDRIC, Ognjen
MITROVIC, Arsenije
GUCONIC, Nenad
PERISIC, Uros
MARJANOVIC, Pavle
SAPONJIC, Igor
VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar
SAMARDZIJA, Aleksandar
STANOJEVIC, Ivan
VLAJKOVIC, Mihajlo
LAZIC, Mihajlo
PANTIC, David
NIKOLIC, Strahinja
TOMIC, Matija
PERISIN, Marko
MITROVSKI, Aleksa
TERZIC, Stefan
ROGAN, Nikola
PANTIC, Danijel
BEGOVIC, Bosko
RADONJIC, Slobodan
MARKOQOV, Bogdan
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
DJURDJEVIC, Lazar
GACIC, Matija
STANKOVIC, Ivan
DJAJIC, Matija
VISNJIC, Aleksa
BANICEVIC, Nikola

YB

95
96
99
98
00
99
99
99
97
93
00
97
00
01
99
99
98
02
01
02
97
99
97
98
99
00
98
99
02
02
01
00
02
00
98
98
01
01
00
97
00
97
01
99
99
02
01
01
02
01
99
03
02
03
02
01
02
98
00
02
00

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda”

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plavi Talas

PK ,,Barakuda"

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd
Plavi Talas

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plavi Talas

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Crvena Zvezda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plavi Talas

Time

1:00.06
1:00.11
1:00.22
1:00.43
1:00.55
1:00.88
1:01.39
1:01.52
1:02.51
1:03.06
1:03.09
1:03.29
1:03.72
1:04.31
1:04.87
1:05.48
1:05.97
1:05.98
1:06.09
1:06.75
1:06.84
1:06.90
1:07.22
1:07.38
1:07.74
1:07.83
1:07.94
1:08.07
1:08.42
1:08.44
1:08.54
1:08.60
1:08.92
1:09.07
1:09.19
1:09.99
1:10.12
1:10.14
1:10.82
1:11.15
1:11.41
1:11.74
1:11.81
1:12.02
1:12.12
1:12.32
1:12.69
1:13.08
1:13.63
1:13.69
1:13.76
1:14.25
1:14.79
1:14.85
1:15.01
1:15.63
1:15.83
1:16.28
1:16.66
1:16.85
1:17.22

Pts

418
417
415
411
408
402
392
389
371
361
361
358
350
341
332
323
316
315
314
305
303
303
298
296
291
290
289
287
283
283
281
281
277
275
274
264
263
263
255
251
249
245
245
242
241
239
236
232
227
226
226
221
216
216
215
209
208
204
201
199
197

50m

29.05
28.51
28.68
27.46
28.98
28.97

29.68
29.45
29.26
30.16
29.82
29.29
30.05
30.86
31.39
31.72
31.89
30.75
31.06
31.20
32.06
29.54
32.33
32.02
32.10
31.93
31.68
32.83
32.49

32.43
33.36
33.39
33.58
32.30
34.20
33.07
34.35
34.51
32.95
34.50
33.14
33.05
33.43
33.83
34.73
34.34
35.83
35.69
33.20
34.34
35.37
35.39
35.21
35.64
35.68
35.26
36.42
37.00
36.65

100m

31.01
31.60
31.54
32.97
31.57
31.91

31.84
33.06
33.80
32.93
33.47
34.43
34.26
34.01
34.09
34.25
34.09
35.34
35.69
35.64
34.84
37.68
35.05
35.72
35.73
36.01
36.39
35.59
35.95

36.17
35.56
35.68
35.61
37.69
35.92
37.07
36.47
36.64
38.46
37.24
38.67
38.97
38.69
38.49
37.96
38.74
37.80
38.00
40.56
39.91
39.42
39.46
39.80
39.99
40.15
41.02
40.24
39.85
40.57
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 5, Men, 100m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank

78. PIJEVIC, Matija
79. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
80. DJORDJEVIC, Matiya
81. DJORDJEVIC, Sava
82. TANJEVIC, Konstantin
83. MILOSAVLIEVIC, Lazar
84. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan
85. BRANKOVIC, Filip
86. BAJEVIC, Bogdan
87. NIKOLIC, Filip
88. BOJOVIC, Dimitrije
89. VULOVIC, Nemanja
90. MARKOVIC, Ognjen
91. BULAT, Pavle
92. MIHAILOVIC, Veljko
93. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
94. SINDJELIC, Filip
95. JOSIC, Vuk
96. LOPICIC, Pavle
97. SIMIC, Pavle
98. JANKOVIC, Filip
99. MILOSEVIC, Pavle
100. MIJAILOVIC, Uros
101. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan
102. RASKOVIC, Strahinja
103. LEPOJEVIC, Milan
104. DJOKIC, Lazar
105. MARINKOVIC, Luka
106. MAKRIS, Anastasios
107. MARKOVIC, Stefan
108. HATIC, Ivan
109. ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije
110. MARUSIC, Lazar
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija
112. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
113. STANIC, Nikola
114. KOJOVIC, Nikola
115. JOVANOVIC, Djordje
116. MISAILOVIC, Jakov
117. ANDJELKOVIC, Marko
118. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
119. RISTIC, Vukasin
120. PAUNKOVIC, Dusan
121. VUKOVIC, Nikola
122. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
123. CVETKOVIC, David
124. BOSKOVIC, Lazar
125. VUKADIN, Nemanja
126. PERISIC, Stefan
127. RADIVOJEVIC, Milan
128. MACAK, Sergej
129. SOLDO, Peter
130. RAKOVIC, Vuk
131. MAJSTOROVIC, Andrej
132. KECOJEVIC, Branko
133. GUZIJAN, Momcilo
DSQ SERGEJEV, Ivan
DSQ CANEPA, lvan
DSQ KILIBARDA, Danilo
DSQ NIKOLIC, Nikola
DSQ RISTIJEVIC, Vasilije

YB

97
02
03
99
03
02
01
01
02
03
03
03
03
00
02
02
02
03
03
99
03
00
03
01
03
02
01
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
01
03
02
00

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

PK ,,Barakuda”

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda”

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

PK ,,Barakuda”

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Vracar

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Vracar

Vracar

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Time

1:17.46
1:19.25
1:19.93
1:20.21
1:20.35
1:21.50
1:22.12
1:22.42
1:22.50
1:23.14
1:23.33
1:23.63
1:23.89
1:24.57
1:24.74
1:25.34
1:25.45
1:25.52
1:25.59
1:25.70
1:26.50
1:26.61
1:27.39
1:27.75
1:28.14
1:28.21
1:28.24
1:28.25
1:28.48
1:28.78
1:28.83
1:28.99
1:29.39
1:29.39
1:29.72
1:30.02
1:31.20
1:31.57
1:32.34
1:34.25
1:34.31
1:35.59
1:36.26
1:38.18
1:38.25
1:38.36
1:38.77
1:39.09
1:40.29
1:40.53
1:40.65
1:41.06
1:41.41
1:45.03
1:51.43
1:53.81

Pts

195
182
177
175
174
167
163
162
161
157
156
155
153
150
149
146
145
145
144
144
140
139
135
134
132
132
132
132
131
129
129
128
127
127
125
124
119
118
115
108
108
103
101

95

95

95

94

93

89

89

89

87

87

78

65

61

50m

36.95
36.64
36.72
37.28
37.27
37.73
39.01
40.38
39.63
39.13
38.97
39.39
40.65
41.21
40.79
38.67
39.41
39.92
40.67
39.65
38.87
39.89
40.16
40.52
40.39
40.84
41.09
42.54
40.71
41.18
42.76
41.36
43.44
40.82
43.52
41.26
41.78
43.98
45.53
43.64
42.51
45.73
42.89
46.89
43.29
44.58
45.07
44.90
44.85
46.79
46.79
45.21
44.72
48.38
50.81
53.82
45.92
37.43
39.06
41.37
31.49

100m

40.51
42.61
43.21
42.93
43.08
43.77
43.11
42.04
42.87
44.01
44.36
44.24
43.24
43.36
43.95
46.67
46.04
45.60
44.92
46.05
47.63
46.72
47.23
47.23
47.75
47.37
47.15
45.71
47.77
47.60
46.07
47.63
45.95
48.57
46.20
48.76
49.42
47.59
46.81
50.61
51.80
49.86
53.37
51.29
54.96
53.78
53.70
54.19
55.44
53.74
53.86
55.85
56.69
56.65
1:00.62
59.99
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 5, Men, 100m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank

DSQ MILICEVIC, Ognjen
DSQ PLANIC, Nemanja
DSQ LUKIC, Strahinja

YB

98
02
03

Time Pts
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd
PK ,,Barakuda”

50m 100m

36.34
39.25
59.89

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

2.3.2014 14:39 - Page 6



